

Addenda & Corrigenda
 CPEB:CW, I/6.4
 Sonatas from Manuscript Sources IV
 updated January 2024

Concordance of Works in I/6.4

<u>Wq</u>	<u>H</u>	<u>BR-CPEB</u>
65/26	64	A 181
65/27	68	A 184
65/28	78	A 187
65/29	83	A 203.1
65/30	106	A 214
65/31	121	A 225
65/33	143	A 238
65/34	152	A 239
65/37	174	A 245
65/38	175	A 246
65/39	176	A 247

Corrections to music

<u>Work Title, Wq</u>	<u>Mvt.</u>	<u>Page(s)</u>	<u>Mm.</u>	<u>Part</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
Sonata in B-flat Major, Wq 65/34	ii	54	16	kbd I	beat 3, lower voice should be b \flat ' (instead of b \sharp ')

Critical Report

Page 101, left column, first paragraph, last sentence should read: ... are found in Wq 65/31/ii, "Andantino," ...